
Friday April 2, 2021
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18.00
19.00

19.00
20.00

20.00
21.00

AIDL_A06 (Double course)
Artificial Intelligence Today

18:00-20.00: Lect: Patrikakis -invited

Week 1



AIDL_A01
Fundamentals of Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine Learning
17:00-19-00 Lect: Leligou-Nikolaou

AIDL_A02
Neural Networks 
and Deep Learning
17:00-19-00 Lect: Kasnesis

AIDL_A03
Platforms for AI and Python 
programming
19:00-21-00 Lect: Pyromalis - Drosos

AIDL_Α04
Mathematics for Machine 
Learning
19:00-21-00 Lect: Papadopoulos

AIDL_A05 (Double course)
Research Methodology, ethics and 
personal data protection
18:00-20.00: Lect: Patrikakis -invited

Monday April 12, 2021 Wednesday April 14, 2021 Friday April 16, 2021

17.00
18.00

18.00
19.00

19.00
20.00

20.00
21.00

AIDL_A06 (Double course)
Artificial Intelligence Today

18:00-20.00: Lect: Patrikakis -invited

AIDL_A01
Fundamentals of Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine Learning
17:00-19-00 Lect: Leligou-Nikolaou

AIDL_A02
Neural Networks 
and Deep Learning
17:00-19-00 Lect: Kasnesis

AIDL_A03
Platforms for AI and Python 
programming
19:00-21-00 Lect: Pyromalis - Drosos

AIDL_Α04
Mathematics for Machine 
Learning
19:00-21-00 Lect: Papadopoulos

Monday April 5, 2021 Wednesday April 7, 2021 Friday April 9, 2021

17.00
18.00

18.00
19.00

19.00
20.00

20.00
21.00

Week 3

Week 2



AIDL_A05 (Double course)
Research Methodology, ethics and 
personal data protection
18:00-20.00: Lect: Patrikakis -invited

Easter Holidays period
(no course scheduled)

AIDL_A01
Fundamentals of Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine Learning
17:00-19-00 Lect: Leligou-Nikolaou

AIDL_A02
Neural Networks 
and Deep Learning
17:00-19-00 Lect: Kasnesis

AIDL_A03
Platforms for AI and Python 
programming
19:00-21-00 Lect: Pyromalis - Drosos

AIDL_Α04
Mathematics for Machine 
Learning
19:00-21-00 Lect: Papadopoulos

Monday April 26, 2021 Wednesday April 28, 2021 Friday April 30, 2021

17.00
18.00

18.00
19.00

19.00
20.00

20.00
21.00

AIDL_A01
Fundamentals of Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine Learning
17:00-19-00 Lect: Leligou-Nikolaou

AIDL_A02
Neural Networks 
and Deep Learning
17:00-19-00 Lect: Kasnesis

AIDL_A03
Platforms for AI and Python 
programming
19:00-21-00 Lect: Pyromalis - Drosos

AIDL_Α04
Mathematics for Machine 
Learning
19:00-21-00 Lect: Papadopoulos

Monday April 19, 2021 Wednesday April 21, 2021 Friday April 23, 2021

17.00
18.00

18.00
19.00

19.00
20.00

20.00
21.00

Week 5

Week 4



Easter Holidays period
(no course scheduled)

Easter Holidays period
(no course scheduled)

Easter Holidays period
(no course scheduled)

Easter Holidays period
(no course scheduled)

AIDL_A01
Fundamentals of Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine Learning
17:00-19-00 Lect: Leligou-Nikolaou

AIDL_A02
Neural Networks 
and Deep Learning
17:00-19-00 Lect: Kasnesis

AIDL_A03
Platforms for AI and Python 
programming
19:00-21-00 Lect: Pyromalis - Drosos

AIDL_Α04
Mathematics for Machine 
Learning
19:00-21-00 Lect: Papadopoulos

AIDL_A05 (Double course)
Research Methodology, ethics and 
personal data protection
18:00-20.00: Lect: Patrikakis -invited

Monday May 10, 2021 Wednesday May 12, 2021 Friday May 14, 2021

17.00
18.00

18.00
19.00

19.00
20.00

20.00
21.00

AIDL_A06 (Double course)
Artificial Intelligence Today

18:00-20.00: Lect: Patrikakis -invited

Monday May 3, 2021 Wednesday May 5, 2021 Friday May 7, 2021

17.00
18.00

18.00
19.00

19.00
20.00

20.00
21.00

Week 7

Week 6



AIDL_A01
Fundamentals of Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine Learning
17:00-19-00 Lect: Leligou-Nikolaou

AIDL_A02
Neural Networks 
and Deep Learning
17:00-19-00 Lect: Kasnesis

AIDL_A03
Platforms for AI and Python 
programming
19:00-21-00 Lect: Pyromalis - Drosos

AIDL_Α04
Mathematics for Machine 
Learning
19:00-21-00 Lect: Papadopoulos

AIDL_A05 (Double course)
Research Methodology, ethics and 
personal data protection
18:00-20.00: Lect: Patrikakis -invited

17.00
18.00

18.00
19.00

19.00
20.00

20.00
21.00

AIDL_A06 (Double course)
Artificial Intelligence Today

18:00-20.00: Lect: Patrikakis -invited

AIDL_A01
Fundamentals of Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine Learning
17:00-19-00 Lect: Leligou-Nikolaou

AIDL_A02
Neural Networks 
and Deep Learning
17:00-19-00 Lect: Kasnesis

AIDL_A03
Platforms for AI and Python 
programming
19:00-21-00 Lect: Pyromalis - Drosos

AIDL_Α04
Mathematics for Machine 
Learning
19:00-21-00 Lect: Papadopoulos

17.00
18.00

18.00
19.00

19.00
20.00

20.00
21.00

Monday May 24, 2021 Wednesday May 26, 2021 Friday May 28, 2021

Monday May 17, 2021 Wednesday May 19, 2021 Friday May 21, 2021

Week 9

Week 8



AIDL_A01
Fundamentals of Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine Learning
17:00-19-00 Lect: Leligou-Nikolaou

AIDL_A02
Neural Networks 
and Deep Learning
17:00-19-00 Lect: Kasnesis

AIDL_A03
Platforms for AI and Python 
programming
19:00-21-00 Lect: Pyromalis - Drosos

AIDL_Α04
Mathematics for Machine 
Learning
19:00-21-00 Lect: Papadopoulos

AIDL_A05 (Double course)
Research Methodology, ethics and 
personal data protection
18:00-20.00: Lect: Patrikakis -invited

Monday June 7, 2021 Wednesday June 9, 2021 Friday June 11, 2021

17.00
18.00

18.00
19.00

19.00
20.00

20.00
21.00

AIDL_A06 (Double course)
Artificial Intelligence Today

18:00-20.00: Lect: Patrikakis -invited

AIDL_A01
Fundamentals of Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine Learning
17:00-19-00 Lect: Leligou-Nikolaou

AIDL_A02
Neural Networks 
and Deep Learning
17:00-19-00 Lect: Kasnesis

AIDL_A03
Platforms for AI and Python 
programming
19:00-21-00 Lect: Pyromalis - Drosos

AIDL_Α04
Mathematics for Machine 
Learning
19:00-21-00 Lect: Papadopoulos

Monday May 31, 2021 Wednesday June 2, 2021 Friday June 4, 2021

17.00
18.00

18.00
19.00

19.00
20.00

20.00
21.00

Week 11

Week 10



AIDL_A01
Fundamentals of Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine Learning
17:00-19-00 Lect: Leligou-Nikolaou

AIDL_Α04
Mathematics for Machine 
Learning
19:00-21-00 Lect: Papadopoulos

AIDL_A05 (Double course)
Research Methodology, ethics and 
personal data protection
18:00-20.00: Lect: Patrikakis -invited

Monday June 21, 2021 Wednesday June 23, 2021 Friday June 25, 2021

17.00
18.00

18.00
19.00

19.00
20.00

20.00
21.00

AIDL_A06 (Double course)
Artificial Intelligence Today

18:00-20.00: Lect: Patrikakis -invited

AIDL_A01
Fundamentals of Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine Learning
17:00-19-00 Lect: Leligou-Nikolaou

AIDL_A02
Neural Networks 
and Deep Learning
17:00-19-00 Lect: Kasnesis

AIDL_A03
Platforms for AI and Python 
programming
19:00-21-00 Lect: Pyromalis - Drosos

AIDL_Α04
Mathematics for Machine 
Learning
19:00-21-00 Lect: Papadopoulos

Monday June 14, 2021 Wednesday June 16, 2021 Friday June 18, 2021

17.00
18.00

18.00
19.00

19.00
20.00

20.00
21.00

Week 13

Week 12

National Holiday
(no course scheduled)

National Holiday
(no course scheduled)



Monday July 5, 2021

17.00
18.00

18.00
19.00

19.00
20.00

20.00
21.00

AIDL_A01
Fundamentals of Artificial 
Intelligence and Machine Learning
17:00-19-00 Lect: Leligou-Nikolaou

AIDL_A02
Neural Networks 
and Deep Learning
17:00-19-00 Lect: Kasnesis

AIDL_A03
Platforms for AI and Python 
programming
19:00-21-00 Lect: Pyromalis - Drosos

AIDL_Α04
Mathematics for Machine 
Learning
19:00-21-00 Lect: Papadopoulos

Monday June 28, 2021 Wednesday June 30, 2021

17.00
18.00

18.00
19.00

19.00
20.00

20.00
21.00

Week 15

Week 14

AIDL_A02
Neural Networks 
and Deep Learning
17:00-19-00 Lect: Kasnesis

AIDL_A03
Platforms for AI and Python 
programming
19:00-21-00 Lect: Pyromalis - Drosos


